
Kinder U10|U12
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Altersklasse

Name Vorname Verein Klasse Mehren Gerolstein
Jan M10 1 1 2
Bogdan M11 1 3 4

Meyer Jan M11 1 1
Mohr M11 2 2

Jonas M9 1 1 2
Jonas M9 2 2 4

Freibergs Morris M9 3 3 6
Hauer W11 1 1 2

Anna W11 2 2 4
Weber Greta W11 3 4 7

Katja W11 3 3
Klara W11 4 4

Freibergs W11 5 5
Weber W8 1 1

Maja W9 2 1 3
Antonia W9 1 2 3

Charles W9 3 3 6
W9 4 4

Ellscheid Birgel
Serie
(Punkte)

Vernikov Alemannia Aachen
Vernikov Alemannia Aachen

RSC Stahlross Wittlich
Mathis TV Cochem

Teusch Silvesterlauf Trier e.V.
Lenarz DJK Kelberg

DJK Kelberg
Jule Athletic-Team Wittlich

Michels VfL Jünkerath
DJK Kelberg

Petry TuS Mosella
Merrem Athletic-Team Wittlich

Lina DJK Kelberg
Mia DJK Kelberg

Diewald DJK Kelberg
Monni DJK Kelberg

Yuna DJK Kelberg
Gajraku Anila DJK Kelberg



Jugend U14|U16
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Altersklasse

Name Vorname Verein Klasse Mehren Gerolstein
Tim M13 1 1
Marvin M15 1 3 4

Breitenbach Gero Vulkanläufer M12 1 1 2
Zinn Maurice M14 1 2 3
Schlösser Luca M12 2 2 4

W12 1 3 4
Johanna W12 2 2 4

Charles W14 1 3 4
Luca M15 1 1
Jean-Paul M14 1 1

M15 2 2
Sarah W15 1 1

Balles W14 1 1
Meyer Hannah W15 2 2

M13 1 1
Lehrmann W14 2 2
Engels Lena W12 1 1

Robin M13 2 2
Eva W13 1 1

Ellscheid Birgel
Serie
(Punkte)

Gierenz Athletic-Team Wittlich
Klinkhammer LG Vulkaneifel

DJK Kelberg
 

Hennrichs Justina DJK Kelberg
Lenarz DJK Kelberg

Jaime DJK Kelberg
Savioli TV Cochem
Cossé PSV Wengerohr
Nockelmann Phil TV Cochem
Gräf TV Cochem

Josi TV Cochem
RSC Stahlross Wittlich

Cossé Benoît PSV Wengerohr
Ella TV Cochem

 
Kuhlmann eifeLrider sv darscheid
Petry TuS Mosella



Mittelstrecke
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Altersklasse

Name Vorname Verein Klasse Mehren Gerolstein
Samuel M 1 1

Krämer Nicolas M 2 2
Jannik M 3 3
Marco M30 1 2 3

Wolff Markus M30 1 1
Michael M30 3 3
Jörg M30 4 4
Christian M40 2 1 3

M40 3 3 6
Peter M40 4 5 9
Marc M40 1 1
Joachim M40 2 2

Schneider Frank M40 4 4
Guido Vulkanläufer M40 5 5
Richard M50 1 1 2
Günter M50 2 2 4
Herbert M50 3 4 7
Dieter M50 4 5 9
Wolfgang M50 5 6 11

Schäfer Peter M50 6 7 13
Franken Christoph M50 8 8 16
Schröder Heinz-Leo M50 10 9 19

Markus M50 3 3
Stefan Wittlich M50 7 7

M50 9 9
Gerd M60 2 2 4

Kaiser Hans M60 3 3 6
Robert M60 1 1

Lieder Viktor M60 1 1
Klaus M60 4 4
Heinz M60 4 4

Hennes Horst M60 5 5
Klaren Hans M60 5 5

Arnold LGV M70 1 1 2
Josef M80 1 1 2

Schröder Peter M80 2 2 4
Fuchs MJU18 1 1 2

MJU18 2 2 4
Franken Milan MJU18 4 4 8

Andre MJU18 3 3
Jung Alexander MJU18 3 3
Fuchs Maximilian MJU20 2 1 3

MJU20 1 2 3
Lamine MJU20 3 3

W 1 1
Sabrina W30 1 1

W30 1 1
Moll Julia W40 1 1 2
Müller Michaela W40 2 3 5

Tina W40 2 2
Claudia W50 2 1 3
Margit Vulkanläufer W50 1 1
Sonja WJU18 1 1 2

Johanns Lena WJU18 3 2 5
Schröder Charlotte WJU18 4 3 7
Klein Lena WJU18 6 4 10

Katharina LGV WJU18 2 2
GRÄF Sarah WJU18 5 5
Gierens WJU18 7 7

Gina WJU20 1 1 2

Ellscheid Birgel
Serie
(Punkte)

Fitwi VfL 09 Jünkerath
LG Vulkaneifel/Optik Baummanns

Dahm LG Vulkaneifel
Laumers SC Bleialf

LT Schweich
Laumers SC Bleialf
Thelen LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach
Dietz LT TuS Platten
Schrauth Ecman Crossladen
Höfer Lauffreunde Schönbach
Prins Team Sport Brang
Gierke SLV Ernstberg

 
Simonis
Luxen VfL Jünkerath
Willems SV Neunkirchen-Steinborn
Borsch Maar-Läufer Daun
Bingel-Schmitz Altburger Drachenläufer
Kreutz eifeLrider sv darscheid

LT TuS Platten
#irre crew
 

Nockelmann TV Cochem
Endres
Böffgen Hans Peter SV Gerolstein 1919
Heiseler SV Wittlich

LG Vulkaneifel
Gotto LG HSC Gamlen-RSC Untermosel

LG - Vulkaneifel
Jahnz LG Laacher See
Wirges VfL Tr-Trarbach

Lauf-Club Marmagen
SV Wintrich

Otten
Schmülgen TuS Schmidt

PSV Wengerohr
Constantin Wittlicher TV

Vernikov Wiktor Alemannia Aachen
sv Entscheid eifeLrider#irre crew

Ganser VfL Jünkerath
 
Wittlicher TV

Vernikov Johni Alemannia Aachen
Diaby SSV Almersbach
Prins Jule Team Sport Brang
Hower LT TuS Platten
Keßler Eva Maria Wittlicher TV 1

PSV Wengerohr
 

Petry Spiridon Hochwald
Hower LT TuS Platten
Jost
Vernikov Alemannia Aachen

VfL Jünkerath
VfL Jünkerath
SC Bleialf

Fröhlig
TV Cochem

Marie Sophie SC Bleialf
Klinkhammer Lg Vulkaneifel
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Gesamtwertung

Name Vorname Verein Klasse Mehren Gerolstein
Fuchs M 2 4 6

M 3 7 10
Fuchs Maximilian M 7 6 13

Marco M 4 10 14
Richard M 5 9 14

M 6 8 14
Günter M 8 11 19
Christian M 11 16 27
Herbert M 12 17 29
Gerd M 14 18 32
Dieter M 16 19 35

Franken Milan M 15 21 36
Wolfgang M 17 22 39

Schäfer Peter M 18 26 44
M 20 24 44

Kaiser Hans M 21 27 48
Peter M 22 28 50

Franken Christoph M 23 30 53
Arnold LGV M 24 29 53

Schröder Heinz-Leo M 28 32 60
Josef M 29 33 62

Schröder Peter M 31 34 65
Samuel M 1 1
Marc M 1 1

Krämer Nicolas M 2 2
Wolff Markus M 3 3

Jannik M 5 5
Andre M 9 9
Robert M 10 10
Michael M 12 12
Lamine M 13 13

Lieder Viktor M 13 13
Jörg M 14 14
Markus M 15 15
Stefan Wittlich M 19 19

Jung Alexander M 20 20
Joachim M 23 23

M 25 25
Schneider Frank M 25 25

Guido Vulkanläufer M 26 26
Klaus M 27 27

Klaren Hans M 30 30
Heinz M 31 31

Hennes Horst M 35 35
Sonja W 2 1 3

Johanns Lena W 4 2 6
Moll Julia W 5 3 8

Gina W 6 4 10
Schröder Charlotte W 7 6 13
Klein Lena W 9 7 16
Müller Michaela W 12 9 21

Claudia W 14 10 24
W 1 1

Katharina LGV W 3 3
Tina W 5 5

GRÄF Sarah W 8 8
Sabrina W 8 8

W 10 10
Gierens W 11 11

Margit Vulkanläufer W 13 13

Ellscheid Birgel
Serie
(Punkte)

Constantin Wittlicher TV
Vernikov Wiktor Alemannia Aachen

Wittlicher TV
Laumers SC Bleialf
Luxen VfL Jünkerath
Vernikov Johni Alemannia Aachen
Willems SV Neunkirchen-Steinborn
Dietz LT TuS Platten
Borsch Maar-Läufer Daun
Heiseler SV Wittlich
Bingel-Schmitz Altburger Drachenläufer

sv Entscheid eifeLrider#irre crew
Kreutz eifeLrider sv darscheid

LT TuS Platten
Schrauth Ecman Crossladen

LG Vulkaneifel
Höfer Lauffreunde Schönbach

#irre crew
Otten

 
Schmülgen TuS Schmidt

PSV Wengerohr
Fitwi VfL 09 Jünkerath
Prins Team Sport Brang

LG Vulkaneifel/Optik Baummanns
LT Schweich

Dahm LG Vulkaneifel
Ganser VfL Jünkerath
Gotto LG HSC Gamlen-RSC Untermosel
Laumers SC Bleialf
Diaby SSV Almersbach

LG - Vulkaneifel
Thelen LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach
Nockelmann TV Cochem
Endres

 
Gierke SLV Ernstberg
Böffgen Hans Peter SV Gerolstein 1919

 
Simonis
Jahnz LG Laacher See

SV Wintrich
Wirges VfL Tr-Trarbach

Lauf-Club Marmagen
Vernikov Alemannia Aachen

VfL Jünkerath
PSV Wengerohr

Klinkhammer Lg Vulkaneifel
VfL Jünkerath
SC Bleialf
 

Hower LT TuS Platten
Prins Jule Team Sport Brang
Fröhlig
Petry Spiridon Hochwald

TV Cochem
Hower LT TuS Platten
Keßler Eva Maria Wittlicher TV 1

Marie Sophie SC Bleialf
Jost
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Altersklasse

Name Vorname Verein Klasse Mehren Gerolstein
Samuel M 1 1 2

Krämer Nicolas M 2 2 4
Schmitz Daniel M 3 3

André M 3 3
Teame M 3 3

Simon M 4 4
Marco M30 1 1

Wolff Markus M30 1 1
Mauer Ivo M30 2 2

Martin M30 3 3
Andreas M30 4 4

Krämer Dietmar M35 2 2 4
Reck Christian M35 4 4 8

Volker M35 1 1
Jörg M35 1 1

Thurn David M35 3 3
Ingo M35 3 3
Jan M35 5 5

Peters Stefan M40 2 1 3
Ringer Thorsten M40 1 1

Marco M40 2 2
Joachim M40 3 3
Olaf M40 3 3
Oliver M45 1 1 2

Engel Dirk M45 3 2 5
FABRY Markus M45 4 3 7

Luca M45 2 6 8
Brandt Karsten Donnerwetter.de M45 6 5 11

Roger M45 4 4
Rohr Jürgen M45 5 5

Günter M50 1 1 2
Marco M50 5 3 8
Eric M50 8 4 12
Wolfgang M50 2 2
Jürgen M50 2 2

M50 3 3
Braumann Oskar M50 4 4

Jürgen Vulkanläufer M50 6 6
Manfred M50 7 7

M55 1 1 2
Frings Eule M55 2 2 4

Peter M55 3 3 6
Jung Joachim Vulkanläufer M55 5 4 9

Karl-Heinz M55 6 5 11
Dieter M55 7 6 13
Josef M55 8 8 16
Veit M55 9 9 18

Krämer Stefan M55 4 4
Daniel W M55 7 7

Winfried M60 2 3 5
Vogel Harald M60 3 5 8

Robert M60 1 1
Lieder Viktor M60 1 1
Krämer Toni M60 2 2

Theo M60 4 4
Diederichs Herbert M65 1 1 2
Lorenz Alfred M65 2 3 5

Jürgen M65 5 5 10
Ralf M65 2 2
Reiner M65 3 3

Baum Jürgen M65 4 4
Dieter M65 4 4
Klaus M65 6 6
Paul M70 1 1 2
Josef M80 1 1 2
Sonja W 2 1 3

Bauer Michelle W 1 3 4
Marina W 2 2

Engel Yvonne W40 1 2 3
Weber Sylvia W40 2 1 3

Petra W40 3 3
Freudenberg Claudia W45 1 1

Nicole W45 2 2
Walburga W50 1 1 2
Sabine W50 2 2

Emmerichs Andrea W55 1 1 2
Gertrud W60 1 1

Mann Irmgard W65 1 1

Ellscheid Birgel
Serie
(Punkte)

Fitwi VfL Jünkerath
LG Vulkaneifel/Optik Baummanns
SV Mehren

Steffgen LT Esch
Ahferom SSV Almersbach

Krenn  
Laumers SC Bleialf

LT Schweich
VFB Ahbach

Reusch  
Hoppe SV Mehren

LG HSC Gamlen RSC Untermosel
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

Keßler Wittlicher TV 1
Thelen LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach

TuS 05 Daun Triathlon
Warken TuS 05 Daun
Wetzler

Blau-Weiß Schalkenmehren
SC Blau Weiß Schalkenmehren

Häb SV Steiningen
Gierke SLV Ernstberg
Heinen Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Högner SV Neunkirchen-Steinborn

LT Schweich
LG HSC GAMLEN - RSC UNTERMOSEL

Fabbro LT Schweich

Loewen TuS 05 Daun
B-TEAM, Eifel

Willems SV Neunkirchen-Steinborn
Pelzer LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V.
Kutzky Selbstläufer SV Altenahr
Kreutz eifeLrider sv darscheid
Mangrich LT Schweich
Torbati Parvis LG Laacher See

Hunsrück - Marathon e.V.
Jost
Regh IB Reihsner
Nolles Alwin LG Meulenwald Foehren

Selbstläufer SV Altenahr
Nospes LG Meulenwald Föhren

Munkler SV Gerolstein
Bingel-Schmitz  
Lorse  
Krenn getFit Trier

Tri Team SV Gerolstein
 

Plein VFL Hillesheim
LT Schweich

Gotto LG HSC Gamlen-RSC Untermosel
LG - Vulkaneifel
VFB Ahbach

Hammann Spiridon Hochwald
Eifelrunners SV darscheid
LGV Vulkaneifel

Freymuth IAC Düren
Bossert Westerwald Bank
Ströder TV Ransbach

 
Rütsch LJ Landskrone
Jahnz LG Laacher See
Theißen SC Kall
Schmülgen TuS Schmidt
Vernikov Alemannia Aachen

LT Schweich
Wierz LT Schweich

LT Schweich
VfL Jünkerath

Häp Runningteam Winnies Flitzer
 

Vanderschaeghe Selbstläufer SV Altenahr
Heupts VfL Jünkerath
Mauel Selbstläufer SV Altenahr

Ströder TV Ransbach
TV Bitburg
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Gesamtwertung

Name Vorname Verein Klasse Mehren Gerolstein
Samuel M 1 1 2

Krämer Nicolas M 2 2 4
M 4 4 8

Oliver M 7 7 14
Engel Dirk M 9 9 18
Frings Eule M 10 10 20
Krämer Dietmar M 12 11 23

Günter M 14 13 27
Peter M 16 14 30

Peters Stefan M 15 15 30
FABRY Markus M 19 19 38
Jung Joachim Vulkanläufer M 21 21 42
Diederichs Herbert M 27 20 47

Karl-Heinz M 26 22 48
Luca M 8 42 50
Winfried M 25 26 51

Reck Christian M 29 27 56
Marco M 28 32 60
Dieter M 35 29 64

Lorenz Alfred M 33 33 66
Vogel Harald M 32 34 66

Josef M 36 38 74
Eric M 38 39 77

Brandt Karsten Donnerwetter.de M 41 41 82
Jürgen M 42 44 86
Paul M 43 45 88
Veit M 44 47 91
Josef M 46 46 92

Teame M 3 3
Wolff Markus M 3 3
Mauer Ivo M 5 5
Ringer Thorsten M 5 5

Marco M 6 6
Martin M 6 6
Jörg M 8 8
Volker M 11 11

Lieder Viktor M 12 12
Ingo M 13 13

Schmitz Daniel M 16 16
Jürgen M 17 17
André M 17 17

Krämer Toni M 18 18
M 18 18

Krämer Stefan M 20 20
Robert M 22 22
Ralf M 23 23

Rohr Jürgen M 23 23
Braumann Oskar M 24 24
Thurn David M 24 24

Wolfgang M 25 25
Theo M 28 28
Marco M 30 30
Jürgen Vulkanläufer M 30 30

Daniel W M 31 31
Manfred M 31 31
Reiner M 34 34
Joachim M 35 35

Baum Jürgen M 36 36
Dieter M 37 37
Jan M 37 37
Olaf M 39 39
Simon M 40 40
Roger M 40 40
Andreas M 43 43
Klaus M 45 45
Sonja W 3 1 4

Bauer Michelle W 2 3 5
Engel Yvonne W 1 8 9
Weber Sylvia W 4 5 9
Emmerichs Andrea W 5 6 11

Walburga W 7 7 14
Marina W 2 2

Freudenberg Claudia W 4 4
Petra W 6 6
Sabine W 8 8
Gertrud W 9 9
Nicole W 9 9

Mann Irmgard W 10 10

Ellscheid Birgel
Serie
(Punkte)

Fitwi VfL Jünkerath
LG Vulkaneifel/Optik Baummanns

Nolles Alwin LG Meulenwald Foehren
Högner SV Neunkirchen-Steinborn

LT Schweich
Selbstläufer SV Altenahr
LG HSC Gamlen RSC Untermosel

Willems SV Neunkirchen-Steinborn
Nospes LG Meulenwald Föhren

Blau-Weiß Schalkenmehren
LG HSC GAMLEN - RSC UNTERMOSEL

Eifelrunners SV darscheid
Munkler SV Gerolstein
Fabbro LT Schweich
Plein VFL Hillesheim

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Pelzer LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V.
Bingel-Schmitz  

LGV Vulkaneifel
LT Schweich

Lorse  
Kutzky Selbstläufer SV Altenahr

Freymuth IAC Düren
Theißen SC Kall
Krenn getFit Trier
Schmülgen TuS Schmidt

Ahferom SSV Almersbach
LT Schweich
VFB Ahbach
SC Blau Weiß Schalkenmehren

Laumers SC Bleialf
Reusch  
Thelen LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach
Keßler Wittlicher TV 1

LG - Vulkaneifel
Warken TuS 05 Daun

SV Mehren
Mangrich LT Schweich
Steffgen LT Esch

VFB Ahbach
Torbati Parvis LG Laacher See

Tri Team SV Gerolstein
Gotto LG HSC Gamlen-RSC Untermosel
Bossert Westerwald Bank

B-TEAM, Eifel
Hunsrück - Marathon e.V.
TuS 05 Daun Triathlon

Kreutz eifeLrider sv darscheid
Hammann Spiridon Hochwald
Häb SV Steiningen
Jost

 
Regh IB Reihsner
Ströder TV Ransbach
Gierke SLV Ernstberg

 
Rütsch LJ Landskrone
Wetzler
Heinen Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Krenn  
Loewen TuS 05 Daun
Hoppe SV Mehren
Jahnz LG Laacher See
Vernikov Alemannia Aachen

LT Schweich
LT Schweich
VfL Jünkerath

Heupts VfL Jünkerath
Wierz LT Schweich

 
Häp Runningteam Winnies Flitzer
Mauel Selbstläufer SV Altenahr
Ströder TV Ransbach
Vanderschaeghe Selbstläufer SV Altenahr

TV Bitburg
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